	-
Assia	nment of Mortgage
irents, bargains, sella, conveys, sasigns and d iddress is 9060 E. Via Linda Street, Scottsdale,	First United Mortgage Corporation, hereby delivers unto WESAV Mortgage Corporation, whose most office AZ 85258, its successors and/or assigns, that certain mortgage R. Richey & Robin * Richey ** Rich
161 Express Ame	rica Mortgage Corporation . together with the debt thereby
	vithout recourse, and all right, title and interest of the undersigned aid mortgage and described more fully as follows:
•	THE SURVEY OF BROKEN BOW, AS RECORDED
•	FFICE OF THE JUDGE OF PROBATE OF SHELBY
COUNTY, ALABAMA.	[7]
To have and to hold unto WESAV Mortgage C	orporation, its successors and/or assigns forever.
This assignment is intended to be recorded imm natrument.	ediately following the recordation of the aforementioned Security
n Witness whereof, the undersigned has cause	d this instrument to be executed in its name by its duly authorized
epresentative to be effective as of	9 [81 199.3
INST # 1993-21568	
INSI # 199 5 - 213 65	191 First United Mortgage Corporation
	100
	By: 1701 Skieley Hunt
•	[11] Shirley Hunt
	in a surriew nume.
	1121 President
State of	
County of	• .
the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for a	said County in said State, hereby certify that Shikley Hull
, with the second secon	as President [16] of
is known to rrie, acknowledged before me on the she, as such representative and with full at	this day that, being informed of the contents of said instrument, ithority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said
[19]	944 100 (1) 1/1993
Given under my hand and official atamp this _	1201 July 11 1
	1211 / Men/ // perry
•	Notary Public
After Recording Mall to:	This instrument Prepared By:
WESAV Mortgage Corporation	[22]
9080 E. Vis Linda Street Scottsdale, AZ 85258	NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ALABAMA AT LARGE.
	ロア/22/1995 1995 1995 RES: AUG. 12 1995
	12:51 PM BURENTHE WESTERN SURETY CO.
	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
·	OD1 MCD 8.50

State of ALABAMA

County of _____

Seffe-son

.

Ref. Number:

Loan 🍴

jpar: ___

RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
- 1	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: WESAV Mortgage Corporation 9060 East Via Linda Street Scottsdale, Arizona 85258-5416	
Ln. No.	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
SPECIAL LIMITED IRF	REVOCABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
in in the second second second second	· ·
Knowthat <u>First United Mortgage Comparation/partnership/sole proprietorship) with its r</u>	principal offices at 3021 Lorna Road, Suite 206, Birmingham
("Principal"), does hereby make, constitute and appo	oint WESAV Mortgage Corporation, an Arizona corporation with offices at
9060 E. Via Linda Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85258 ("W	ESAV"), for Principal's benefit and in Principal's name, place and stead,
Principal's true and lawful attorney-in-fact:	
payable to the order of Principal, relating to the prope	VESAV (1) the promissory note (hereinafter the "Promissory Note") made rty at 3452 North Broken Bow Drive, Birmingham, AL
that is now or is hereafter in the possession dated . 199 and the suppler	of WESAV as contemplated by the Loan Brokerage Agreement nent to Loan Brokerage Agreement dated, 199,
(collectively, the "Loan Brokerage Agreement") both beneficial or mortgagee's interest, or assignment the of trust, security agreements and other instruments en	h of which are currently in effect between Principal and WESAV, (2) any reof, and any and all other rights and interests, under all mortgages, deeds videncing, making or granting security for the Promissory Note ("Mortgage
in the loan evidenced by the Promissory Note ("Doo	norializing or otherwise relating to payee's obligee's or mortgagee's interest cuments").
Principal hereby grants to WESAV full aut	thority to act in any manner both proper and necessary to exercise the

sary to exercise the foregoing powers as fully as Principal might or could do and perform by itself. WESAV agrees that it shall exercise the power granted it hereunder only through an officer of WESAV.

Principal and WESAV hereby acknowledge and agree that WESAV has an interest in the subject matter of the power granted herein, in that the loan evidenced by the Promissory Note (and the related Mortgage Rights and Documents) were, as contemplated by the Loan Brokerage Agreement, originated and closed in the name of Principal with Principal being denominated the original payee on the Promissory Note and the original beneficiary or mortgagee on the deed of trust or mortgage securing payment of the Promissory Note, and immediately upon and concurrently with the closing of the loan, Principal and WESAV do hereby agree that WESAV is hereby vested irrevocably with the power granted herein and that Principal does hereby forever renounce all right to revoke this Special Limited Irrevocable Power of Attorney or any of the powers

	to appoint any other person to execute the s V is authorized to perform by this power.	ald power and Principal also renounces all right
liquidated, disabled, incapacitated declares any such acts performed	, or have died, and WESAV shall have the	rincipal shall have become bankrupt, dissolved, reafter exercised such power, Principal hereby nd effective in the same manner that they would or death of Principal not have occurred.
Executed on July 9	PRINCIPAL: By: Sheeter Hunt	Inst # 1993-21569
	lts:_President	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE OO1 HCD 8.50
State of ALABAMA	§	
. 8	!	tents of said instrument, he/she, as such
representative and with full aut	HORITY, AXOCUTED the Some volument	for and as the act of said
Given under my hand and offic	ial stamp this	Bern)
After Recording Mall to: WESAV Mortgage Corporation 9080 E. Via Linda Street Scottsdale, AZ 85258		Prepar NOTABY FUBLIC, STATE OF ALABAMA AT LARGE. MY. COMMISSION EXPIRES: AUG. 12, 1995. 6: 0.00000000000000000000000000000000000

A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF